Concours 2019 A/L

Candidats LLG
ENS Ulm

ENS Lyon

ENS Cachan
HEC

ESSEC

ESCP Europe

EM Lyon
Autres BCE

Sciences Po

Concours 2019 ECS

Candidats LLG
HEC
ESSEC

ESCP Europe
EM Lyon
Autres BCE

Cubes, autres

Concours 2019 Scientifiques

Candidats LLG

Ecole Polytechnique
ENS Ulm

ENS Lyon

ENS Saclay Rennes

CentraleSupelec (Centrale Paris-Supelec)

Mines Paris

ESPCI - Ponts - Supaéro - Centrale Lyon -
ENSTA - Telecom Paris - Autres Mines

Autres Centrales - SupOptique - ENAC
ENSIMAG-ESTP-ENSAM-Telecoms
Autres

5/2

Total
342
86
21
11
13

22
38

MP*
159
54

18

30

19

10

112
18
1
1
40
24
6
3
3
4
MP  PC*
39 112
24
3
4
1
2 15
5
12 21
6 14
12 4
7 21

PSI*

32

11



